Rangschikking 2024 - 2025

Gespeeld

5W
5SW
5W
5SW
5W
5W
5SW
5W
5SW
5W

Belgié - Nederland

Ploeg

Kerkuilen

De Rooie Bal 1
Wouwse Plantage
Horendonk

Oude Glorie
Wildert 1

Wildert 2

KBO Nispen

Sen. Putte

De Rooie Bal 2

12-okt-24
Punten

337,817
317,285
311,704
310,362
306,827
300,414
294,361
293,101
289,360
267,467



